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1

Odri
Madhusudan naik S/O 

singa
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

2
Tangri Laya Naik w/o- Iswar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

3
Tangri Nayana Naik W/O- Jaya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

4
Tangri

Panamati Bewa W/o- 

Bikram
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

5
Tangri Kumar Majhi S/o- Kangu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

6
Tangri

Salek Harijan

S/O- Tilek Harijan
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

7

Tangri
Ratha Gouda          s/o- 

Gopal Gouda
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

8
Tangri

Sabita  Naik W/o- 

Gobinda Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

9

Dholphas
Prahalad Naik        S/O-

Hagaru Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

10
Dholphas

Gopi Pradhani S/o- 

Narahari Pradhani
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

11

Dholphas
Gangabati Nayak W/O- 

Gadara 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

12
Dholphas

Jayanti Naik S/o- Madan 

Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200
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                          DAMAGE OF HOUSES IN THE HEAVY RAIN DURING THE MONTH AUGUST-2020 (13th-16th & 20th August, 2020)
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Dholphas
Jamadhar Naik S/O-

Urukudi Naik
0 0 0 0 0 1 5200 0 0 0 0 0 0 5200

14
Dholphas

Rajani Harijan W/o- 

Goura Harijan
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

15

Dholphas
Padma Dei W/O- kuma 

Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

16
Gopinathpur

 Radhamani Behera W/O- 

 Muralidhara 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5200 0 0 0 0 0 0 5200

17

Gopinathpur
Sumeswar Behera S/O- 

Ghasiram
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

18
Gopinathpur

Rabindra Nayak S/o- 

Dambarudhar
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

19

Badbafla
Naranga Majhi S/O- 

Manga Majhi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

20

Chingnipas Budu Majhi S/O- Iswar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

21

Chingnipas
Senapati Jhodia S/O- 

Kumar
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

22
kanarpas

Danu Majhi S/o- 

Sunadhar
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

23

Brahmani

Chanchara

Ghasi Naik S/o- 

Sanachan Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

24
Suryagarh

Praphul Naik S/o- 

Raghumani Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

25
Suryagarh

Ajaya Kumar Naik S/O- 

Kailash Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5200 0 0 0 0 0 5200

26
Maligaon

Gourishankar Nayak s/o 

Bhawanishankar
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

27

Maligaon
Kamal Lochan Patel w/o 

Rabi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

28
Tundamuhin

Hadan majhi s\o-jama 

majhi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

Talampadar

                   

Maligaon

Gopinathpur

odri



29

Talampadar Rajiba majhi s\o-chili 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

30
Kerpai Kerpai Shiba majhi s\o-bhaiga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

31

Nakrundi Melghara
Sukanti Dei W/O 

Balsingh Majhi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

32 Sanderla Baru Majhi s/o Dangar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

33

Badchhatrang
Bangaru Majhi s/o 

Gurbaru Majhi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

34
Birikot

Manikchandra Naik s/ 

Labanya Naik
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

35

Kenduguda Das Naik s/o Siba Naik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

36
Kenduguda

Maena Pradhani w/o 

Rabi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

37

Kenduguda Nila Goud s/o Ghasi Goud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

38
Tiklipadar Murti Majhi s/o Sukru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

39

Tiklipadar Malti Majhi d/o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

40
Tiklipadar Diban Majhi s/o Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

41

Uparchobri Kating Majhi s/o Pani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

42
Uparchobri Mania Majhi s/ Badu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

43

Uparchobri Rabi Majhi S/O Kesari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

44
Uparchobri

Rukuni Majhi W/O 

Ghasi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

45

Uparchobri
Narasingha Majhi s/o 

Gandu
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

46
Uparchobri

Nandai  Majhi w/o 

Birna
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

47

Uparchobri Almati Majhi d/o Gopi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

Talampadar

Mahulpatna

Badchhatrang



48
Uparchobri

Sanmati Dei w/o 

Sunang
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

49

Mundighati
Ramsing Majhi s/o 

singna
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

50
Mundighati

Kandul Majhi s/o 

Mangti
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

51

Vabadapadar Rati  Majhi s/o Kumuda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

52
Vabadapadar

Krushna Beheruk s/o 

Krupa
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

53

Vabadapadar Badli Kamar s/o Mangti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

54
Ghutrukhal Debraj Jhodia s/o Kusa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

55

Ghutrukhal
Mahendra Jhodia s/o 

taju
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

56
Ghutrukhal Abhi Jhodia s/o Kusa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

57

Ghutrukhal Manu Jhodia s/o Budu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

58 Ghutrukhal Ghana Goud s/o Hari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

59

Ghutrukhal
Rajindra Jhodia s/o 

Makara
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

60
Ghutrukhal

Saiban Jhodia w/o 

Trinath
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

61

Sindhipadar Nichemaska
sumanta Goud s/o 

sundar
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4100 0 0 4100

62
Kosabara

Sabiram Kabadi s/o 

Naiku
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

63

Kosabara
Raemanti bag w/o 

Shyam Sundar Bag
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

64
Kosabara

Nirasa Dh Majhi s/o 

Nanda Dh Majhi
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

65
Badbandel Kuma Chnadra Naik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3200 0 0 0 0 3200

                

Podapadar            

Rampur

Padepadar

Mahulpatna



Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15600 61 195200 1 4100 0 0 214900

Tahasildar,Th.Rampur

(Rupees two lakh fourteen thousand nine hundred) only.


